
B.C. Lot CommodityBags Price1 Trader 1 Price2 Diff.

CHL B0022 11-CHALI 1 23809 STM 23239 570

CHL B0001 11-CHALI 1 23509 STM 23149 360

CHL B0009 11-CHALI 1 21310 STK 21111 199

CHL B0028 11-CHALI 1 19609 ZAMEER 19509 100

CHL B0021 B.G. 1 22376 DEEPA 22029 347

CHL B0027 B.G. 1 21699 NGB 21646 53

CHL B0010 B.G. 1 18360 CSTS 16699 1661

CHL B0029 B.G. 1 16019 ADITYA 14569 1450

CHL B0025 CHALI 8 26631 CAMPCO 26631 0

CHL B0006 CHALI 11 26601 CAMPCO 26601 0

CHL B0016 CHALI 3 26598 TSS 26301 297

BASIC SET - TSS B ON 21-12-2015

CHL B0016 CHALI 3 26598 TSS 26301 297

CHL B0015 CHALI 12 26409 CAMPCO 26409 0

CHL B0005 CHALI 1 25529 CAMPCO 25529 0

CHL B0007 CHALI 1 25498 TSS 25298 200

CHL B0030 CHALI 1 24169 TAMIM 24109 60

CHL B0011 CHALI 1 23509 LUCKY 23289 220

CHL B0023 CHALI 1 23099 ZAMEER 22409 690

CHL B0031 CHURU 1 15999 ZAMEER 13899 2100

RED B0014 BETTE 1 24449 MADHU 23429 1020

RED B0012 BETTE 1 23899 MADHU 22889 1010

RED B0008 CH.KEMP 1 21910 STK 21109 801

RED B0018 CH.KEMP 1 21809 LUCKY 20699 1110

RED B0017 CHAKRA 1 23140 ASR 22926 214

RED B0026 KOLE 1 20500 RUHINA 20360 140

RED B0019 KOLE 1 20169 CSTS 19666 503

RED B0020 MURI 1 19500 RUHINA 19199 301



RED B0002 RASHI 1 26999 MADHU 26918 81

RED B0003 RASHI 1 26799 MADHU 26718 81

RED B0024 RASHI 1 26798 TSS 24169 2629

RED B0013 RASHI 1 26698 TSS 26669 29

RED B0004 RASHI 1 26099 NGB 25718 381
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Lot Comdty Bag Price1 Trader A B

B0022 11-CHALI 1 23809 STM 2

B0001 11-CHALI 1 23509 STM

B0009 11-CHALI 1 21310 STK 1

B0028 11-CHALI 1 19609 ZAMEER 1 4

SET - 1
TSS B 21-12-2015

B0028 11-CHALI 1 19609 ZAMEER 1 4

B0021 B.G. 1 22376 DEEPA 1

B0027 B.G. 1 21699 NGB 1

B0010 B.G. 1 18360 CSTS 1

B0029 B.G. 1 16019 ADITYA 1 4

B0025 CHALI 8 26631 CAMPCO 32

B0006 CHALI 11 26601 CAMPCO

B0016 CHALI 3 26598 TSS 4

B0015 CHALI 12 26409 CAMPCO

B0005 CHALI 1 25529 CAMPCO

B0007 CHALI 1 25498 TSS

B0030 CHALI 1 24169 TAMIM 1

B0011 CHALI 1 23509 LUCKY 1

B0023 CHALI 1 23099 ZAMEER 1 39

B0031 CHURU 1 15999 ZAMEER 1 1

B0014 BETTE 1 24449 MADHU 2

B0012 BETTE 1 23899 MADHU 2



B0008 CH.KEMP 1 21910 STK 2

B0018 CH.KEMP 1 21809 LUCKY 2

B0017 CHAKRA 1 23140 ASR 1 1

B0026 KOLE 1 20500 RUHINA 1

B0019 KOLE 1 20169 CSTS 1 2

B0020 MURI 1 19500 RUHINA 1 1

B0002 RASHI 1 26999 MADHU 2

B0003 RASHI 1 26799 MADHU

B0024 RASHI 1 26798 TSS 2

B0013 RASHI 1 26698 TSS

B0004 RASHI 1 26099 NGB 1 5

61 61 6161 61 61

Trader BAG Comdty

ADITYA 1 B.G.

ASR 1 CHAKRA

CAMPCO 32 CHALI

CSTS 1 B.G.

CSTS 1 KOLE

DEEPA 1 B.G.

LUCKY 1 CHALI

MADHU 2 BETTE

MADHU 2 RASHI

TSS B SIRSI 21-12-2015 
ALPHABETIC  WISE TRADER 

PURCHASE SORTED

SET - 2



NGB 1 B.G.

NGB 1 RASHI

RUHINA 1 KOLE

RUHINA 1 MURI

STK 1 11-CHALI

STK 2 CH.KEMP

STM 2 11-CHALI

TAMIM 1 CHALI

TSS 4 CHALI

TSS 2 RASHI

ZAMEER 1 11-CHALI

ZAMEER 1 CHALI

ZAMEER 1 CHURUZAMEER 1 CHURU
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CommodityBAG Trader

11-CHALI 1 STK

11-CHALI 2 STM

11-CHALI 1 ZAMEER

B.G. 1 ADITYA

B.G. 1 CSTS

B.G. 1 DEEPA

B.G. 1 NGB

BETTE 2 MADHU

CH.KEMP 2 STK

TSS B SIRSI 21-12-2015 
COMMODITY ALPHABETIC WISE 

TRADER SORTED

SET - 3



CHAKRA 1 ASR

CHALI 32 CAMPCO

CHALI 1 LUCKY

CHALI 1 TAMIM

CHALI 4 TSS

CHALI 1 ZAMEER

CHURU 1 ZAMEER

KOLE 1 CSTS

KOLE 1 RUHINA

MURI 1 RUHINA

RASHI 2 MADHU

RASHI 1 NGB

RASHI 2 TSSRASHI 2 TSS

61

Trader 1 bag

ZAMEER 44

NGB 5

ADITYA 4

CSTS 2

LUCKY 2

MADHU 2

ASR 1

RUHINA 1

TSS B SIRSI 21-12-
2015 RANK WISE 
BAGS TRADER 

SORTED

SET - 4



61

Trader 1 bag

ADITYA 4

ASR 1

CSTS 2

LUCKY 2

MADHU 2

NGB 5

TSS B SIRSI 21-12-
2015 ALPHABETIC 

WISE TRADER 
SORTED

SET - 5

NGB 5

RUHINA 1

ZAMEER 44

61

Commoditybags

CHALI 39

RASHI 5

11-CHALI 4

B.G. 4

BETTE 2

CH.KEMP 2

TSS B SIRSI 21-12-
2015 RANK WISE 

COMMODITY 
SORTED

SET - 6



KOLE 2

CHURU 1

CHAKRA 1

MURI 1
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Commoditybags

11-CHALI 4

SET - 7

TSS B SIRSI 21-12-
2015 ALPHABETIC 
WISE COMMODITY 

SORTED

11-CHALI 4

B.G. 4

CHALI 39

CHURU 1

BETTE 2

CH.KEMP 2

CHAKRA 1

KOLE 2

MURI 1

RASHI 5
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